
From: bhavna vasudeva <maker1968@gmail.com>
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Date: 8/25/2014 9:01:53 AM 
Subject: Fwd: Hope of Glory Foundation, India update

This is the last follow up.
bhav

Begin forwarded message:

From: Laura Scharr-Bykowsky <laura@ascendfinancialplanning.com>
Subject: Fwd: Hope of Glory Foundation, India update
Date: June 3, 2014 4:47:26 PM EDT
To: Bhavna Vasudeva <maker1968@gmail.com>

FYI. Thanks for your help.

----------Forwarded message ----------
From: Bill Barnes <wdbj.home@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, Jun 3, 2014 at 4:39 PM
Subject: Hope of Glory Foundation, India update
To: Mary Retherford <m.retherford@yahoo.com>, Alan Wilson <alanwilson@sc.rr.com>, Angie 
<adfletch13@yahoo.com>, Beth and Bailey Harris <BTHarris@lexington1.net>, Betsy Loonam 
<betsyloonam@yahoo.com>, Bill Barnes <wdbj.home@gmail.com>, Bill Darnell
<bdarnelljr@gmail.com>, Bobbi Darnell <bobbiayersdarnell@gmail.com>, Brenda Rikard
<brikard@sc.rr.com>, Carolyn Walker <carolynw511@gmail.com>, Frankie May
<Fmay@wentworthprinting.com>, Gina Bowers <Gina@ginabowers.com>, Gina Hammond
<GinaRHammond@gmail.com>, Gina Muse <muse1992@sc.rr.com>, Ginger Sanders
<ginger_sanders@msn.com>, Gordon May <gordonwmay@comporium.net>, Greg Hendrix
<ghendrix@sc.rr.com>, Hal Bowers <Bowerslandscaping@yahoo.com>, Jane Waters
<janewwaters@yahoo.com>, Jason Carver <jasoncarver2@aol.com>, Jeff Alexander
<jcalex77@live.com>, Jenny Carver <jennyc3@windstream.net>, Kay Warzecha <k.
warzecha@lzbsoutheast.com>, Ken Drafts <dmc_94@windstream.net>, Kevin Walker <kevin. 
walker@ge.com>, Laura Alexander <ljalex1849@aol.com>, Laura Bykowsky 
<laura@ascendfinancialplanning.com>, Lee Lane <leelane12@yahoo.com>, LuAnn Barnes 
<lmbarnes79@gmail.com>, Mandy Lane <mandylane@windstream.net>, Mark & Gina 
Hammond <hammondmw@gmail.com>, Matt O'Hara <matt@oharaclan.com>, Michael 
Bykowsky <mbykowsky@gmail.com>, Micheal Muro <mmuro@wabtec.com>, Micheal Muro-2 
<mjm2048@yahoo.com>, Michele O'Hara <michele@oharaclan.com>, Morgan and Amy Platt 
<morganandamy@gmail.com>, ralph vosburgh <rwv063090@yahoo.com>, Rebecca Smith 
<rsmith71@sc.rr.com>, Scott Warzecha <swarzecha@lewis-goetz.com>, Tim Loonam 
<dawgdoc@gracepets.com>, Wendi Hendrix <whendrix@sc.rr.com>, AB Bennett 
<Pastor@pawneeassembly.org>, Al & Margaret Cumming <rioverdema@gmail.com>, Barbara 
Kaley <bjkaley@me.com>, Ben Wheeler <bandjwheeler@sbcglobal.net>, Bill Donner <bill. 
donner@ywamships.net>, Brittany <brittwhee@gmail.com>, christi@pawneeassembly.org, 
Cindy Daily <idigm@centurytel.net>, Cindy Miller <cmiller387@aol.com>,
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connorsj@mercyships.org, CV Elliott <celliott@nsmi.org>, Dan Perry <dperry416@yahoo.com>, 
Dave <gottfred2@msn.com>, davvic@ellisrehab.com, Doug Bishop <jd.bishop@yahoo.com>, 
Dwayne Wheeler <dwayne@dwaynewheelerinsurance.com>, Glenna <gme0114@gmail.com>, 
harke@juno.com, Janet McGuinn <JMcGuinn@sc.rr.com>, jim.albergotti@asmwaypoint.com, 
Kyle Nabors <knabors@kensingtonchurch.org>, Leslie West <lesndave2130@comcast.net>, 
Mark Kaley <mark.kaley@hotmail.com>, Mark Smith-New Beginnings <mark@nbcog.net>,
Marty Briney <revmarty@hotmail.com>, maureenpeck1412@gmail.com, Meghan Sanders
<Meghan@mthorebumc.com>, Micah West <massageandfitness@yahoo.com>,
miketempcontact@gmail.com, nkaley@gmail.com, Phil Miller <pam@connellybuilders.com>,
Rho <RHott@dps61.org>, rick@friendswoodchurch.org, Rita Gottfred <rgottfred@tampabay.rr.
com>, roger@rogerrobb.com, Ryan & Braghan Mulvaney <braghanmulvaney@gmail.com>,
Scott Donlea <scott.donlea@netamericaalliance.com>, theoakscommunitychurch@hotmail.com, 
Wade Cox <coxw@mercyships.org>, Wade McGuinn <wade@mcguinnhomes.com>

Dear Friends,

Here is a long-overdue, and not very well formatted, update on the situation for Hope of Glory. The wheels of 
injustice apparently do not move quickly in India.

Below is an email from Brenda Lewis with a message included from Jitu (“gee-two”) Dungardive, a brother of Joy
and Sandeep, the brothers at the heart of the turmoil in India. One not included in the information from Brenda
or Jitu is that the outcome for the five true orphans is still uncertain -  PLEASE pray for these precious children by 
name: Larissa, James, Rebecca, Stephanie, and Cristina. Their circumstance is heart breaking and only God can 
deliver back to their home.

Thank you all for your continued prayers! The Kingdom advances in India ... 

- Bill Barnes

[First, Jitu's message (you'll enjoy his English!) followed by a close by Brenda]
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Dear Friends

Thank you very much for standing with us and Hope of Glory!

The police have finished the investigation and the report submitted to the 
court.
The child welfare committee (and Navin, the person who wants to harm 
Joy and the children) first filed complaints against Joy, i.e. This is called 
the First Information Report (FIR), In it, they were accusing Joy with 
charges such as religious conversion of the children, child abuse 
(physical), bad food and living conditions and running a childrens home 
without permission etc. The laws against the child abuse are very strict 
and non-bail able in India. And because Joy did not bribe them, these 
guys wanted to make sure Joy stays in the police custody for longer a 
much longer time.

However during the FIR Police realized the evil intention of these guys 
and did not add all the accusations being made because they knew it was 
all lies against him. The police favored Joy and he got the bail after 
spending one night in the police custody.

After the FIR the police then had 90 days to investigate the whole case, 
this includes legal status of the NGO, interviews of the neighbors of 
children home, cross examination of the children, medical test and the 
reports of the children, interviews of the HOGF staff and everything that 
the police consider would be useful to make the official charges. During 
the investigation and interviews of children, parents, the cook (who 
is Muslim) and all the neighbors, the police found nothing against Joy, 
except the legal status of children that was not updated to reflect that 5 
are orphaned and not in government homes (a recent law)
This report is now the final and report by the police, called a Charge- 
sheet. Filing of the charge-sheet generally means that the investigation in 
the case is over and now the court has to consider the evidence collected 
by the investigating agency.



During this phase of 90 days Navin (this bribing guy) was trying to 
influence the police's opinion about Joy and the entire Dongardive family . 
He had made complaint s saying that there is threat to his life from Joy 

and Sandeep. Joy and Sandeep had to go to the police station and 
defend against the lies this man has been telling and police caught so 
many inconsistencies, so they believed Joy and Sandeep! This person 
(Navin) does not have any compassion or consideration about the 
suffering of the children.

After the filing the charge-sheet, now we will have to wait for the case to 
come on the board before the judge. That is when the judge will frame the 
charges against Joy and give the judgment. The charges framed by police 
aren't too difficult to defend by our lawyer. However we have no idea how 
long it will take.

A new government has come into power (the right-wing Hindu nationalist 
party). Their leader who is going to be the head of the state in India. He 
has dedicated his life for the spread of the Hindu religion and he served 
as their evangelist.

This party is strongly against the missionary work, they can make things 
difficult for the Christians and they will use entire legal system to 
persecute or harass the Christian workers and the church.

WE ARE SO RELIEVED that the charge sheet had been filed! It is good
news in that sense and we are hopeful that God would continue to give us 
favor before the authorities.

Joy and Liliana, Sandeep and Deena, and I had a time of prayer over the phone. This was the 
first time they could talk as family and we could pray with them. Things are different since that 
prayer time. We see God's hand upon all of this process and are greatly encouraged!

Going forward we need to do things wisely and strictly legally in India, including maintaining 
accurate and proper records for all legal matters, such as the status of the children, their parents 
or family, etc. This means for the future projects (as we reach out to additional Christian
Children's homes to help them rescue more children!) we will need to have professionals
working with us -  accountants and attorneys.

Please continue to pray!



Much love to all of you. For the cause of Christ,

Brenda

Sent from my iPhone

Laura Scharr-Bykowsky, CFP®, MBA
Principal, Ascend Financial Planning, LLC 
NAPFA-Registered Financial Advisor 
Phone: 803-331-3721
Web: www.ascendfinancialplanning.com

Plan, Ascend, Achieve

http://www.ascendfinancialplanning.com/

